Features
Dual Light AI Turret Camera
IT9399 / IT9389 / IT9383On-prem
This series is designed to help users safeguard their environment at all times. In the event of unusual
activity, it quickly and accurately activates a warm white light and emits an alert to warn potential
intruders. Powered by the RealSight Engine, this product can capture clear, color footage at night.
Additionally, Deep Search enables quick investigation based on the color of people or vehicles involved in
the event. So whether it's day or night, you’ll always see what’s going on.

No overexposure at nightClearly capture moving figures
Illustrative image generated using AI.
Ordering Information
Accessory
Model IT9399-HVW IT9399-HTVW IT9389-HVW-V3 IT9389-
HTVW-V3 IT9383-HVW IT9383-HTVW
Resolution 8MP 5MP
Lens  4.2 mm 4.3~9.8mm 2.8 mm 2.8~12 mm  2.8 mm 2.8~12 mm
Aperture F1.6 F1.6 ~ F2.6 F2.0  F1.6 ~ F3.3 F2.0  F1.6 ~ F3.3
HFOV 110.74°  110.4° ~ 45.1°  103.4° 95.4° ~ 28.7°  103.4°  95.4° ~ 28.7°